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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30807

Division: 11UB 3rd PIEDMONT

Date: saturday, February 15, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) NCF WS Copper

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Tryist SP 04B-Flow

Time: 3:45 pMm

Away: 14 (11U) MYSA Man United
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) NCF WS Copper

41
43
45
a7
49
51
53
55
57
59
61
63

Name

Jude Gillespie
Peyton Gordon
Luke Gristchuk
Bennett Harris
Yared Hernandez

Wesley Kiell

Mason LaMontagne

Henry Lawrence
William Mercer
Alexander Tabat
Keegan Gentry

Jaywaun Boyd Il

Comments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

14 (11U) MYSA Man United

No. Name Goals Misconduct
01 Landin Yoho

10 Lee Sennett

12 Joseph Vonfurstenberg
13 Kallum Beauchamp
15 Alejandro Gonzalez
02 Connor Vaughn

23 Samuel Oviedo Contreras
26 Knox Warner

30 Joshua Mcbride

47 Miles Pankratz

05 Marcos Ortiz

57 Justin Leon

07 Cedric Kinghorn

08 Coy Hunt

84 Noah Flores

09 Jordan Pacheco

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




